Mannschaft

TV Haslach
LG Steinlach Zollern 1

LV Pliezhausen 2012
LG Steinlach Zollern 2
LG Steinlach Zollern 3

Teamname

LGSZ Mini’s

Barti

Tiibingen
9
13

7

Kila-Liga-Endstand U8 - Jahr 2022 TU/RT

Undingen

7
5

Mdossingen
4
13

4
9
14

Gesamt
20
31

Keine Gesamtwertung
Keine Gesamtwertung
Keine Gesamtwertung

Platz



